
15.11.2019

Dept. Ocean Engineering

Corrigendum-2 

Tender Reference no:   DOE/2019/001/CMIS/VSUN

Name of the Item:       Boat Hiring

Corrigendum details: Submission date extension 

The tender submission date for above mentioned open tender has been extended from

15.11.2019 to 21.11.2019 @ 3.30 PM

All other terms and conditions remains the same. 

Tender Inviting Authority: 

Dr. V. Sunder
Dept. Ocean Engineering, IIT Madras
Chennai - 600 036

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MADRAS 
Chennai 600 036 

Telephone: (044) 2257 4764  

E-mail:  kgprad@iitm.ac.in 




